75.1P | 75 - FORGED INCH 6 X 6 POINT
ANGLED OPEN-SOCKET WRENCHES

Description:

e Angled socket wrenches: wrenches
designed for powerful unlocking.

e Short head and long head: 6-point.

e Opening of the short head for passing
threaded rods.

e Dimensions in inches: from 1/4" to 1".

e Presentation: satin chrome finish.

A [in]

Diameter [mm]
Diameter D1 [mm]
Length [mm]
Length L1 [mm]
Head Width B [mm]
Weight [Kg]

© FACOM2020

1
20.0
17.0
270.0
70.0
37.0
0.795




