

75.1P | 75 - FORGED INCH 6 X 6 POINT ANGLED OPEN-SOCKET WRENCHES



Description:

- Angled socket wrenches: wrenches designed for powerful unlocking.
- Short head and long head: 6-point.
- Opening of the short head for passing threaded rods.
- Dimensions in inches: from 1/4" to 1".
- Presentation: satin chrome finish.

=0	75.1P
A [in]	1
Diameter [mm]	20.0
Diameter D1 [mm]	17.0
Length [mm]	270.0
Length L1 [mm]	70.0
Head Width B [mm]	37.0
Weight [Kg]	0.795